Business and Industry Fund

Hotel/Motel Tax monthly comparison

Tax Shown in Month Report is due

Month

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

Totals

FY 17

46,237.93

47,751.03

39,956.77

39,329.52

41,312.58

24,211.45

28,231.18

30,973.72

26,774.19

40,786.73

39,201.13

38,633.24

443,399.47

FY 18

37,867.69

59,587.54

58,489.70

51,347.25

42,119.58

36,764.99

37,102.56

27,163.45

31,090.97

38,291.21

45,393.95

51,219.85

516,438.74

% increase
from PY

-18.10%

24.79%

46.38%

30.56%

1.95%

51.85%

31.42%

-12.30%

16.12%

-6.12%

15.80%

32.58%

16.47%

FY 19

55,981.89

58,627.02

66,212.24

50,050.57

52,091.00

37,741.06

32,102.54

37,546.40

28,233.89

41,489.49

49,313.96

49,183.00

558,573.06

2019 accrual through December: 320,703.78

% increase
from PY

47.84%

-1.61%

13.20%

-2.53%

23.67%

2.65%

-13.48%

38.22%

-9.19%

8.35%

8.64%

-3.98%

8.16%

6 mo. Comparison

FY 20

67,907.49

63,163.44

46,019.69

41,415.74

60,872.59

43,082.82

322,461.77

% increase

21.30%

7.74%

-30.50%

-17.25%

16.86%

14.15%

0.55%






