Business and Industry Fund Hotel/Motel Tax monthly comparison Tax Shown in Month Report is due

Month	FY 17	FY 18	% increase from PY	FY 19	% increase from PY	FY 20	% increase from PY
July	46,237.93	37,867.69	-18.10%	55,981.89	47.84%	67,907.49	21.30%
August	47,751.03	59,587.54	4 24.79%	58,627.02	-1.61%	63,163.44	7.74%
September	39,956.77	58,489.70	O 46.38%	66,212.24	13.20%	46,019.69	-30.50%
October	39,329.52	51,347.25	30.56%	50,050.57	-2.53%	41,415.74	-17.25%
November	41,312.58	42,119.58	3 1.95%	52,091.00	23.67%	60,872.59	16.86%
December	24,211.45	36,764.99	9 51.85%	37,741.06	2.65%	43,082.82	14.15%
January	28,231.18	37,102.56	31.42%	32,102.54	-13.48%		
February	30,973.72	27,163.45	-12.30%	37,546.40	38.22%		
March	26,774.19	31,090.97	7 16.12%	28,233.89	-9.19%		
April	40,786.73	38,291.21	1 -6.12%	41,489.49	8.35%		
May	39,201.13	45,393.95	5 15.80%	49,313.96	8.64%		
June	38,633.24	51,219.85	32.58%	49,183.00	-3.98%		
Totals	443,399.47	516,438.74	16.47%	558,573.06	8.16%	322,461.77	,

2019 accrual through December: 320,703.78

6 mo. Comparison